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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00100 1713 1/9/2022-1
/10/2022

1430
-093

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A WHITE 2021 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00106 1710 1/10/2022 0800
-173
0

241ST
ST/PENNSYLVANIA
AVE

N/A WHITE 1996 FORD F250 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00113 1713 12/27/202
1-1/10/202
2

1200
-173
0

1800 259TH PL DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00121 1711 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

1100
-002

2400 BLK W 248TH
ST

N/A BLUE 2001 VOLVO 560 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00123 1711 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

2200
-045

2100 BLK 250TH ST N/A WHITE 2007 CHEVY
SILVERADO

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-00126 1711 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

2330
-053
0

2200 BLK 250TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-00129 1711 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

1600
-074
5

25000 BLK FEIJOA
AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00137 1711 1/12/2022-
1/13/2022

2200
-090

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A BLUE 2012 FORD FUSION
CA/8AIF388

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00153 1711 1/13/2022-
1/14/2022

1800
-070
0

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A DUFFEL BAG, BAGS, SHOES,
CLOTHING, WATCH

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 22-00162 1714 1/14/2022 1445 2100 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS BLANKET, TOWEL,
COMFORTER

SUSPECT FH/30'S/502/120 WRG A WHITE SHIRT
AND GRY SWEATPANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A BLUE DODGE AVENGER.

ASSAULT 22-00169 1711 1/12/2022 0200 2200 BLK 248TH ST N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/09/2022 - 01/15/2022)
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ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00171 1710 1/15/2022 2230 2100 BLK ADONA
DR

PRY MARKS ON
PASSENGER SIDE
DOOR

NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00093 1742 1/9/2022 0140
-141
5

32000 BLK
FORRESTAL DR

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEY LOCK DAMAGED

PURSE, WALLET, CDL,
GREEN CARD, PASSPORT,
MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00096 1733 1/9/2022 1705
-181

5400 BLK CREST RD PUNCHED DOOR
LOCK

CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-00119 1744 1/11/2022 1800
-193
5

3000 BLK DELUNA REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

BOX, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-00132 1734 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

2200
-060

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR RD

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00144 1741 1/12/2022 1400
-170
0

5900 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

N/A WALLET, DRIVER'S LICENSE,
US CURRENCY, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS,
VACCINATION CARD, MISC
GIFT CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-00178 1744 1/10/2022-
1/17/2022

1400
-094

29000 BLK KNOLL
VIEW DR

SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

CLOTHING, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS -1, WARRANTS - 3

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-00158 1724 1/14/2022 1238 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CANDLES S1 FB/20-25/501/100/BALD WRG AN ALL WHITE
SWEATSUIT. S2 FB/20-25/509/150/BLK PONYTAIL
WRG A TAN SWEATSUIT. S3
FB/30-35/502/250/BLK BUN STYLE HAIR WRG GRN
SHIRT W/ "PINK" LOGO AND GRN PANTS.

SHOPLIFTING 22-00167 1724 1/15/2022 1443 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS FRAGRANCES S1 FH/20'S/510/170/SHOULDER LENGTH BRN
WAVY HAIR WRG BLK PANTS, BLK SHIRT
W/SPARKLY ROW OF HEARTS ACROSS HER CHEST
AND BLUE JEAN JACKET AND WAS CARRYING A
BRN "LOUIS VUITTON" BAG. S2 MH/20'S/510-200
WRG BLK PANTS, BLK HOODIE SWEATER W/
WHITE STRIPES DOWN HIS TORSO AND BLK
BASEBALL HAT. S3 MH/20'S/504/130 WRG BLUE
JEANS, BABY BLUE "CHAMPION" HOODIE, AND A
DARK BLUE "LA LAKERS" BASEBALL HAT AND WAS
CARRYING A GRY/BLK "CHAMPION" BACKPACK.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(TAILGATE)

22-00122 1750 1/11/2022-
1/12/2022

1600
-020

6TH ST/ BUTTE ST TAILGATE TAILGATE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, CONSPIRACY - 1, VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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